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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

607 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  
W 

7_1 
W 

14_0 
W 

19_0 3 0 40 1 6 1 

605 FRANCE FRA 
L 

1_7  
W 

5_1 
W 

4_2 2 1 10 10 4 2 

606 GERMANY GER 
L 

0_14 
L 

1_5  
L 

2_3 0 3 3 22 0 4 

614 TURKEY TUR 
L 

0_19 
L 

2_4 
W 

3_2  1 2 5 25 2 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

610 PORTUGAL POR  
L 

2_3 
W 

8_0 
W 

14_0 2 1 24 3 4 1 

612 SPAIN ESP 
W 

3_2  
L 

2_5 
W 

9_1 2 1 14 8 4 2 

611 RUSSIA RUS 
L 

0_8 
W 

5_2  
W 

10_1 2 1 15 11 4 3 

615 USA USA 
L 

0_14 
L 

1_9 
L 

1_10  0 3 2 33 0 4 
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Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

610 PORTUGAL POR  
L 

2_3 
W 

8_0  1 1 10 3 2 1 

612 SPAIN ESP 
W 

3_2  
L 

2_5  1 1 5 7 2 2 

611 RUSSIA RUS 
L 

0_8 
W 

5_2   1 1 5 10 2 3 

Criteria 1.1.4 from BISFed Competition Manual was applied 

 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

608 GREECE GRE  
L 

2_4 
W 

9_0 
W 

5_0 2 1 16 4 4 2 

602 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 
W 

4_2  
W 

10_0 
W 

5_3 3 0 19 5 6 1 

609 IRELAND IRL 
L 

0_9 
L 

0_10  
L 

0_8 0 3 0 27 0 4 

616 POLAND POL 
L 

0_5 
L 

3_5 
W 

8_0  1 2 11 10 2 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

601 BELGIUM BEL  
W 

4_1 
W 

3_1 
W 

9_0 3 0 16 2 6 1 

613 SWEDEN SWE 
L 

1_4  
W 

8_0 
W 

10_0 2 1 19 4 4 2 

603 DENMARK DEN 
L 

1_3 
L 

0_8  
L 

2_3 0 3 3 14 0 4 

604 FINLAND FIN 
L 

0_9 
L 

0_10 
W 

3_2  1 2 3 21 2 3 
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Elimination Round's Section  
 

1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

607 - GREAT BRITAIN - GBR :10(W)       

        

612 - SPAIN - ESP :0(L) 607 - GREAT BRITAIN - GBR :4(L)     

      608 - GREECE - GRE :2(L) 

601 - BELGIUM - BEL :1(L) 608 - GREECE - GRE :5(W) 607 - GREAT BRITAIN - GBR :3(L)   

        

608 - GREECE - GRE :5(W)       

        

610 - PORTUGAL - POR :4(W)       

        

605 - FRANCE - FRA :3(L) 610 - PORTUGAL - POR :4(W) 613 - SWEDEN - SWE :4(W)   

      610 - PORTUGAL - POR :3(W) 

602 - CZECH REPUBLIC - CZE :1(L) 613 - SWEDEN - SWE :1(L)     

        

613 - SWEDEN - SWE :6(W)       
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Final Ranking 
Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position 

 
Name 

 
Country 

 

1 PORTUGAL POR 

2 GREECE GRE 

3 SWEDEN SWE 

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 

5 FRANCE FRA 

6 BELGIUM BEL 

7 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 

8 SPAIN ESP 

9 RUSSIA RUS 

10 POLAND POL 

11 FINLAND FIN 

12 TURKEY TUR 

13 DENMARK DEN 

14 GERMANY GER 

15 IRELAND IRL 

16 USA USA 

 


